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U20 Pre-Competition Camp
Comox, Vancouver Island / CAN

11. - 24.12.2018

verletzt / blessé

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet

Hollenstein
Schmid
Zaetta
Aebischer
Barandun
Berni
Burger
Geisser
Gross

Le Coultre
Moser
Withrich
Brischweiler
Derungs
Eggenberger
Gerber
Kurashev
Lehmann
Leuenberger
Miiller
Nussbaumer
Schmid
Sigrist
Simic

Sopa
Verboon
Wyss
Charlin
Messerli
Anex
Henauer
Matewa
Prysi
Cavalleri
Etter
Kohler
Liechti
Mettler
Petrig

Riat
Tanner
Wetter

Luca Jan
Akira
Gianluca
David
Davyd
Tim
Gianluca
Tobias
Nico
Simon
Janis
Dario
Yannick
lan
Nando
Jeremi
Philipp
Marco
Sven
Nicolas
Valentin
Sandro
Justin
Axel
Kyen
Matthew
Luca
Stéphane
Joel
Guillaume
Mika
Lucas
David
Marco
Noah
Gilian
Brian
Julian
Jan
Arnaud
Ramon
Gian-Marco

05.03.2000
12.05.2000
18.12.1999
26.09.2000
02.01.2000
11.02.2000
27.04.1999
13.02.1999
26.01.2000
09.08.1999
06.06.2000
26.09.1999
29.08.1999
31.12.1999
07.10.1999
01.03.2000
12.10.1999
19.03.1999
18.02.1999
21.06.1999
25.09.2000
03.06.2000
20.04.1999
27.01.1999
30.09.2000
23.02.2000
17.02.1999
30.08.2000
23.02.1999
09.03.2000
02.03.2000
11.07.1999
14.01.2000
05.09.1999
13.01.1999
27.05.2000
11.03.1999
22.09.2000
09.01.1999
18.04.1999
28.08.1999
08.05.2000
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EV Zug

Omaha Lancers / USA
EV Zug

Gatineau Olympiques / CAN
HC Davos

GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions

Hershey Bears / USA
Oshawa Generals / CAN
Moncton Wildcats / CAN
EHC Biel-Bienne

EV Zug

GCK/ZSC Lions

Kingston Frontenacs / CAN
Oshawa Generals / CAN
SC Bern

Québec Remparts / CAN
EHC Kloten

EV Zug

Modo Hockey / SWE
Shawinigan Cataractes / CAN
Malmo Redhawks / SWE
GCK/ZSC Lions
Lausanne HC

Niagara IceDogs / CAN
Salmon Arm Silverbacks / CAN
SC Langenthal
Genéve-Servette HC
EHC Kloten

Lausanne HC

SC Bern

HC Lugano

EHC Biel-Bienne

EV Zug
Genéve-Servette HC
EHC Biel-Bienne
Linkoping HC / SWE
EHC Kloten

EHC Biel-Bienne
Geneve-Servette HC
EHC Biel-Bienne

HC Davos
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach
Video Coach
Off-Ice Coach
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager
Team Manager
General Manager

10.12.2018/BUM

Wohlwend Christian
Albelin Tommy

Di Pietro Paul
Mettler Peter

Egert Jan
Nietlispach Janosch
Schaller Fabian
Ritter Thomas
Beuchat André
Miiller Anton
Baumgartner Lukas
Raffainer Raeto




